

37 23.11.  
2021

Ct. No. 04

Ab

**WP.CT 128 of 2015**

**Union of India and others.**

**Vs.**

**Ajitesh Das and others.**  
-----

**Ms. Chandreyi Alam (Gupta).**

**... for the Petitioners.**

**Mr. Prabir Kumar Chaudhuri,**

**Mr. P.C. Das.**

**... for the Respondents.**

Let this matter be listed after fortnight.

**(Harish Tandon, J.)**

**(Rabindranath Samanta, J.)**

