

May 6, 2026
Sl. No.75
Court No.1
s.biswas

WPCT 128 of 2015

Union of India and others
vs.
Ajitesh Das and others

Ms. Chandreyi Alam
... for the petitioner
Mr. Partha Banerjee
... for the respondents

Dictated by Sujoy Paul, C.J.

1. As jointly prayed, list this matter after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Sujoy Paul, C.J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)